SONOR

Johs. Link KG, Aue/Westphalia
Percussion Instruments and
Drum Heads Factory
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Outfits The New Beat
%
K1.70 K172 K173 K 174
Chicago New Orleans Harlem Memphis
Lacquer Pearl Lacquer Pearl Lacquer Pearl Lacquer Pearl
Pearl Pearl Hpevies Pearl Pearl
flash flash Ziz flash flash
DM DM DM DM DM DM DM DM
G 270 132— QY’-156,—/122,~132,— a8~ 156,— 4-132,— @8,-156,— 42-132,— 98- 156,— 4ad,~
Z 5303 13,20 13,20 13,20 13,20 13,20 13,20 13,20 551,013,20
D 472 81,— $%084,— (12081, sEwB4,— OAiB1,— SBdogy_ 64y """ g4 (420
Z 5551 91— 9= 2 o= M= D= D= 21, —

T 670 82,2065 91,20 2082,20 65.20 91,20#4.2082,20 68.2091,20 34.20 — =
Z 5450 2520 9590 9520 92520  — _ - 0
T 672 114,— 9430135 — pz.20 — 2 - 5 i E
Reduction in price
if complete setisordered 1560 1560 1260 1260 1140 11,40 1020 10,20
Price of the complete ) , ) , :
outfit, without cymbals 453~ 510~ 342~ 378 31— 354 237~ 264
Extra for Everplay  3§6-40 44340 143.20 301".10 24420 280.0 ”O:m S0v.20
plastic drum heads 47,60 47,60 3340 3340 3340 3340 2520 2520



Single Instruments and Accessories of The New Beat Series

Bass Drum

Snare Drums

Tom Toms

Accessories

Cymbals

G 270
with Z 5104
Z 5053
Z 5214
Z 5501a

D 470
D 471
D 472

Z 5303
Z 5318
Z 5450
Z 5551

Z 2055/1

Lacquer Pearl
8 Pearl flash
DM DM %0
53 x 42 cm (20" dia. x 14" 103,80 69.90 127,80 a3
1 Internal tone controller 6,— 6,—
2 Spurs : 9,—
1 Cymbal holder B 6,—
1 Shell mount for tom tom holder 7,20 7,20
Price for complete drum 132,— 98- 156,— A2Z,~
Extra for Everplay plastic drum heads DM 25,20
36 x 18 cm (13" dia. x 6") 81— 43 - 84,— b/~
37 x 15 cm (14” dia. x 5" 108— £5.20 128,— 400,20
37x 10 cm (14” dia. x 21/2”) 81,— 58,20 g4,— 61.20
b '
Model D 470 is also available with Everplay plastic drum heads for the
same price
35 x 23 om (13" dia. x 8") a0i00 1500 91,20 27
43 x40 cm (16” dia. x 141/2") 14— §4.20 135,— /v

Extra for Everplay plastic drum heads for T 670 DM 8,50, T 672 DM 13,70

The bass drums, snare drums and tom toms of the New Beat series can be

; ; . : rite
delivered in lacquer and various pear| and pearl flash finishes. Please W
for colour samples

Pedal “Rasant” 13,20
Pedal “Presto 61" (DGM) 33,—
Hi hat 25,20
Drum stand 21;=

The following cymbals are recommended for the New Beat outfits:

1 Cymbal (Be Bop) “Zyn”
Special Selection for Sonor
35 cm (14 @, for cymbal holder 34,80

Z 2053/2 2 Cymbals (Hi Hat) “Zyn”

Special Selection for Sonor
33 ¢cm (13") @, for hi hat 55,20
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241
240
421
650

652

653
5318
5552
5451
5220
5221
5801

Reduction in price

if complete set is ordered
Price of the complete
outfit, without cymbals

NNNNNNA—-S—-—4-4000

Outfits Star

K101
Super
Star

DM

243,— 457~

168,— A,60

650 S 132,— go.lo

652 S 177,— 440

212,40 15040
33—
31,80
38,40
21,60
6,60
79,—

13,80

1122,— ¢44.20

K 180
Chicago
Star

DM

213,— A5+~
168,— 422,60
114,— 80,0
153,— 441,40

83,—
31,80
38,40

10,20

K 182
New Orleans
Star

DM

213,— 45% -
168,— 12,60
114,— 80.20

33,—
31,80
38,40

7,20

K 183
Harlem
Star

DM
218,— 45%-
168,— 122,60
114,—

7,80

741,— S24.20  591,— 4S5.80 55— /.30

The Star series outfits can also be delivered for the same price with .Evel"
play plastic drum heads as well as in various pearl and pearl-flash finishes-
Please write for colour samples

§0.20

K184
Memphis
Star

de

7,80

438,—3 34
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Marching Drums and Accessories

Marching Snare Drums

Snare Drums for
Marching and Concert

Bass Drums for
Marching and Concert

Parade Drums

Tenor Drums

Drum Major’s Batons

Cords for

Drum Major’s Batons
Bass Drum Stand
Shock-absorbing Bass
Drum Cymbal Seat
Shock-absorbing
Hand Cymbal Holder
Sticks for Marching
Drums

Bass Drum Sticks

Drum Covers

M 1001

M

M
M

M
M

1031

1002
1032

1003
1033

D 407

D 437

==L

==

M
ZM

ZM
ZM

M

ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM

Z
pA

1202
1203
1204

1213
1214

1310
1340

1303
1333

6964
6984

7051
7150

7201

7203
6802
6804
6808
7100
7102
5862
5863
5864

35x 17 cm (13" dia. x 41/2"")
with original Sonor drum heads
with Everplay plastic drum heads

38 x 17 cm (14" dia. x 41/2")
with original Sonor drum heads
with Everplay plastic drum heads

37 x 15 cm (14" dia. x 41/2")
with original Sonor drum heads
with Everplay plastic drum heads

37 x 15 cm (14" dia. x 41/2")
with original Sonor drum heads
with Everplay plastic drum heads

with square head tension rods
63 x 42 cm (24" dia. x 14")
68 x 42 cm (26" dia. x 14")
73 x 42 cm (28” dia. x 14")

with tension rope
68 x 42 cm (26” dia. x 14”)
73 x 42 cm (28" dia. x 14")

38 x 27 cm (14” dia. x 81/2"")

with original Sonor drum heads

with Everplay plastic drum heads

Extra charge for heavily nickelplated shell

38x 56 cm (14" dia. x 20”)
with original Sonor drum heads
with Everplay plastic drum heads

115 cm (45”) long
130 cm (51”") long

in all colours

hardwood, without trimmings
hardwood, with square head insert
maple wood, Model Berger

with brown felt ball

with white lamb-leather cover

for M 1202

for M 1203, M 1213

for M 1204, M 1214

Edition 1/1961

DM

60,—
68,—

70~
P4

84,—
88,—

108,—
108,—

110,—
124,—
132,—

120,—
132,—

80,—
84,—
18,—

74,—
78,—

44,—
Bl

18,20
28,—

6,20

43,
43,20

S0~
54,0

64, -
65,20

68~
85,10

54~
§5,20
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SONOR

Johs. Link KG, Aue/Westphalia
Percussion Instruments and
Drum Heads Factory

Cymbals

Turkish type, brass, “Zymbor” DM
Jazz and Concert Z 2020 26cm @ (10”) 8,40
Z 2021 28cm  (117) 10,20
Z 2022 30cm (127) 11,10
Z 2023 32cm (13" 12—
Turkish type, silverbronze, “Tyrko” QD
Z 2002 30cm @ (12") 15,60 'U
Z 2003 32cm (13") 18,— d
Z 2005 36cm (147) 24,— E
Sizzle Cymbal Z 2112 30cm @ (127) 15,60 :
Hi Hat Brass, “Zymbor” QD
Z 2120 26 cm ¢ (10”) propair 16,80 7 )
z 2121 28cm  (117) propair 20,40 -’
Z 2122 30cm (12") pro pair 22,20
Z 2123 32cm  (137) pro pair  24,— :
Silverbronze, “Tyrko” —
Z 2132 30cm @ (127) pro pair 31,20 O
7 2133 32cm (137 pro pair 36— —
Z 2135 36cm  (14”) _ pro pair 48— o
Zyn Made in England, C/J
“Special Selection for Sonor”
Z 2051 28cm @ (11”) 17,40
7 2052 30cm  (127) 92,80 %
Z 2053 33cm (13”) 27,60
7 2056 35cm  (14”) 34,80
7 2056 38cm (15" 49—
Z 2057 40cm  (16") 51,—
Z 2059 45cm  (18”) 63,—
Z 2061 50cm  (207) 78,—
Avedis Zildjian Genuine Turkish Cymbals,
Made in USA A
The world's finest cymbals since 1623
z 2071 28cm O (117) 45,—
z 2072 80cm  (127) 52,80
7z 2073 33cm (1 3::) 64,80
z 2075 35cm  (147) 76,20
7 2076 38cm  (15”) 87,—
Z 2077 40cm (16”) 97,80
7 2079 46cm  (18”) 129,—
7 9081 Blem (20”) 155,50
Z 2082 6lcm (24") 231,—

All prices for cymbals are quoted per piece, if not otherwise stated. When
ordering, please state purpose, e.g. “Ride”, “Crash”, “Crash Ride" and
“Hi-Hat" as well as “Sizzle” (with rivets)




Snare Drums

Accessories

Drum Covers
for bass drums

for snare drums

for tom toms

Drum Cases
for bass drums

for snare drums

for tom toms

Spurs
Internal Tone Controllers

Cymbal Holders

Cymbal Stand
Cymbal Tilter
Pedals

Hi Hats

Tom Tom Holder

Drum Stands
Drum Sticks

Wire Brushes

Drummer’s Seat

D 470
D 471
D 472
D 421

D 420
D 425

5861
5866
5875
5876
5877
5886
5887
5883

NNNNNNNN

5985
5986
5984
5987
5988
5980
5982
5983

NNNNNNNN

5053
5100
5104
5213
5214
5220
5221
5303
5318
5450
5451
5501

NNNNNNNNNNNN

5501a
5501b
5551
5552

N NNN

5600
5601
5701

N N N

Z 5706

Z 5801

35x 18 cm (13” dia. x 6”)
37 x 15 cm (14" dia. x 5”)
37 x 10 cm (14" dia. x 2!/2"")
37 x 15 cm (14" dia. x 5”)

37 x 10 cm (14” dia. x 21/2")
37 x 18 cm (14" dia. x 6”)

Lacquer

DM

81,— 43~
108,— §5.20
81,— $8.20

Pearl
Pearl flash
DM
84,— 4o,
123,— 100,20
84— (4.0
168,— 122,060
Metal
117,— #1.60
177,— 434,00

All snare drums are available at the same price either with original Sonor
calf heads or with Everplay plastic heads. The snare drums with wooden
shells can be delivered in lacquer and various pearl or pearl flash finishes.

Please write for colour samples

for G 241

for G 270

for D 420, D 472

for D 470

for D 421, D 425, D 471
for T 650, T 670

for T 652, T 672

for T 653

for G 270

for G 241

for D 421, D 425, D 471
for D 420, D 472

for D 470

for T 650, T 670

for T 652, T 672

for T 653

for snare drums and tom toms

for bass drums and stand tom toms
adjustable in height and tilt
retractable and adjustable in height

“Rasant”

“Presto 61” (DGM)

upper part heavily chrome plated
all parts heavily chrome plated

each

(DGM) consisting of two shell mounts and

one ratchet link, heavily chrome plated

Shell mount
Ratchet link
coloured chrome lacquer
heavily chrome plated

1 2
pro pair
Ash natural finish
Degamé natural finish 3,30
retractable, with nickel plated
brass handle
“modern jazz"” (DGM) retractable,
with plastic handle

3,30

complete
each
each

4 5

2,30
3,30

pro pair

pro pair

3,30

7 -
P
36,—
36,—
36,—
36,—
60,—
66,—

3,60
2,60

5,10

79
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Latin-American Rhythm Instruments

Congas

Bongos

Machito Timbales

Timbales Triple Set

Holder for Bongos
and Timbales

Stand for Bongos
and Timbales

Sticks for Timbales

Claves

Maracas
Guiro
Tubo

Stick Pandeira

Cow Bells

Wooden Block Drums

Cuban Hat

L 823
L 824

L 841

L 852

L 853

ZL 6201

ZL 6202

Z 5601/10
Z 5601/11

L 2601

L 2692
L 2693

L 2621
L 2630
L 2650
Z 2450
Z 2451
Z 2452
Z 2460

Z 2202
Z 2203

L 902
L 903

73 cm (29”) high
63 cm (25”) high

16 x 17 cm (6%/2” dia.x 7")
21 x 17 cm (8/2” dia. x 7")

DM
156,—
144,—

59,40

The bongos L 841 can also be delivered in various pearl and pearl flash

finishes. Extra Charge

32x 16 cm (12” dia. x 6"), 6 rods
36 x 16 cm (14" dia. x 6”"), 6 rods

17x17 cm ( 77 dia.x 7”), 4 rods
22x17 cm ( 9” dia.x 7”), b rods
25 x 22 cm (10” dia. x 9”), 6 rods

DM 11,40

Pearl or Pearl flash

168,— 49,50

118,80 105~

The timbales triple set can be delivered in various pearl and pearl flas
finishes. Please write for colour samples

9mm @, 36 cm long
12 mm ¢, 30 cm long

made of calebasse fruit
made of Mexican wood

7 cm (3")
9cm (4”)
11 cm (5”)
Holder for Cow bells

rosewood, 18 x 7,5 x 4 cm
Holder for wooden block drums

with fluorescent colours
without fluorescent colours

pro pair
pro pair

pro pair

pro pair
pro pair

13,20

94,—

1,80
1,80

2,70

4,30
8,70

11,40

9,90

6,30
6,60
7,20

6,30
3,60

6,30

seum.de
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Outfit Modern Style

Bass Drum

Snare Drum

Pedal
Drum Stand

Outfit

G 260

D 460

Z 5303

Z 5550

K 164

Z 2005

i

Johs. Link KG
Aue/Westphalia
Percussion Instruments
and Drum Heads Factory

DM
48 x 33 cm (18" dia. x 10")
Wooden shell with pearl-flash silver,
wooden counter hoops red lacquered,
original Sonor drum heads,
12 key tension rods with lugs,
2 retractable spurs Z 5053,
1 retractable cymbal holder Z 5214,
all metal parts heavily chrome plated 96,—

1

35x 13 cm (13” dia. x 4")

Plastic shell red,

profiled super counter hoops,

original Sonor calf heads,

12 key tension rods with lugs,

snare strainer with snappi-snares

(18 spirals), ash sticks,

all metal parts heavily chrome plated 70,80 572,-

“Rasant”, with felt beater 13,20 43,20
adjustable in height and foldable 15/= A5~

Price of the complete outfit,
without cymbals 195— 450,40

Extra for plastic drum heads G 260 DM 45— D 460 DM 7,20.
The following cymbal is recommended for outfit Modern Style:

1 Cymbal (Be-Bop) “Tyrko”,
36 cm (14"”) dia. 24—

Edition 1/1961/DM
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Single Instruments and Accessories of the Star Series

Bass Drums

Snare Drums

Tom Toms

Accessories

Cymbals

with Z 5104
Z 5053
Z 5213
Z 5221
Z 5501a

D 420
D 421

T 650
T 652
T 653

5220
5221
5318
5451
5552
5801

NNNNNN

Z 2081/1

Z 2076/1

Z 2075/2

53 x 42 cm 58 x 42 cm
(20” dia. x 14") (22” dia. x 14")
DM DM
, 157,20 404,- 187,20 " A0 4,20
2 Internal tone controllers 12.—= 19—
4 Spurs 18,— 18,—
1 Cymbal holder 12,— 12—
1 Cymbal tilter 6,60 6,60
1 Shell mount for tom tom holder 7,20 7,20 ,
Price for complete drum G 240 213,—”; G 241 243,—  A5%,-

I
If the bass drum G 240 is required with especially selected calf drum heads

of the outfit K 101 Super Star, an “S” must be added behind the catalogue
number. Additional price DM 30,—

37 x 10 cm (14" dia. x 21/2") 117,— #4.bv
37 x 15 cm (14” dia. x 5”) 168,— 421,60
35x 23 cm (13" dia. x 8") 114,— ¥o.w
43 x 40 cm (16" dia. x 141/2") 153 — A44.40
48 x 45 cm (18" dia. x 161/2”) 212,40 1 50. 40

If the tom toms T 650 and T 652, with especially selected calf heads of the
outfit K 101 Super Star are desired, an“S"’ must be added behind the cata-
logue number in your order.

Additional price for T 650 S DM 18,—, T 652 S DM 24,—

The bass drums, snare drums and tom toms of the Star series can also be
delivered with Everplay plastic drum heads as well as in various pearl and
pearl flash finishes. Please write for colour samples

Cymbal holder 21,60
Cymbal tilter 6,60
Pedal “Presto 61" (DGM) 33,—
Hi hat 38,40
Drum stand 31,80
Drummer’s seat 72,—

The following cymbals are recommended for Star outfits:

1 Cymbal (Ride, medium)

“Avedis Zildjian”, 51 cm (20") ¢

for cymbal holder 155,50
i Cymbal (Crash, thin)

“Avedis Zildjian”, 38 cm (158”) @

for cymbal holder 87,—
2 Cymbals (Hi Hat, medium)

“Avedis Zildjian”, 35 cm (14") @

for hi hat 152,40

Edition 1/1961
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